

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 96589576

Data publicarii 29.04.24 Coduri CPV 44531000-1

Pretul estimativ: 191,78 RON - 191,78 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: NCREMENT 10463 TIJA FILETATA M6 BUC 4.000 2.35250 9.41 1.79 INCREMENT 16839 SURUB M CAP HEX 5*35 BUC 15.000 0.37800 5.67 1.08 INCREMENT 17017 SAIBA PLATA M5 15*1.2 DIN 9021 BUC 50.000 0.04200 2.10 0.40 INCREMENT 17050 SAIBA PLATA M 12*37*3 DIN 9021 BUC 10.000 0.63000 6.30 1.20 INCREMENT 17293 PIULITA M5 BUC 30.000 0.04200 1.26 0.24 INCREMENT 18181 TIJA FILETATA M12 BUC 1.000 7.31000 7.31 1.39 INCREMENT 24651 SURUB M CAP HEX 6*60 BUC 15.000 0.35267 5.29 1.01 INCREMENT 26291 SURUB CAP HEX M8*40 DIN 933-8.8 BUC 10.000 0.63000 6.30 1.20 INCREMENT 28251 PIULITA HEX.M6 ZA BUC 30.000 0.05033 1.51 0.29 INCREMENT 2968 PIULITA M8 BUC 30.000 0.10100 3.03 0.58 INCREMENT 2971 PIULITA M10 BUC 20.000 0.21850 4.37 0.83 INCREMENT 2973 PIULITA M12 BUC 20.000 0.32750 6.55 1.24 INCREMENT 2980 SURUB M CAP HEX 5*40 BUC 15.000 0.46200 6.93 1.32 INCREMENT 2987 SAIBA LEMN 6 MM BUC 60.000 0.08400 5.04 0.96 INCREMENT 2988 SURUB M CAP HEX 6*50 BUC 15.000 0.37800 5.67 1.08 INCREMENT 2990 SAIBA LEMN 10 MM BUC 10.000 0.33600 3.36 0.64 INCREMENT 2992 SAIBA LEMN 8 MM BUC 60.000 0.16800 10.08 1.92 INCREMENT 2993 SURUB M CAP HEX 8*50 BUC 10.000 0.75600 7.56 1.44 INCREMENT 2994 SURUB M CAP HEX 8*60 BUC 10.000 0.88200 8.82 1.68 INCREMENT 2995 TIJA FILETATA M10 BUC 1.000 4.96000 4.96 0.94 INCREMENT 34580 312001 CAR'S JENTI ARGINTIU 600ML BUC 1.000 24.29000 24.29 4.62 INCREMENT 52236 ELECTROZI E6013 2.5*300MM (2.5KG) 100307 CUT 1.000 35.38000 35.38 6.72 INCREMENT 77597 TIJA DIN 975 5X1000 G4.8 ZN /100 BUC 2.000 2.